
American Beauceron Club

Friday, November 11, 2016

T2B  

Lavonda Herring Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerT2BP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesT2BP

8020 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonT2BP

8001 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyT2B

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishT2B

12004 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaT2B

12009 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesT2B

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingT2BP

16005 Spring, All American, Susan HouleT2B

16007 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterT2B

16015 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesT2B

16028 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardT2B

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20017 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonT2BP

20028 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaT2BP

20030 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineT2BP

20002 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganT2B

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20075 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonT2B

20085 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerT2B

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanT2B

24004 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenT2B

24014 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24016 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniT2B

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4002 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAXPB

4003 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4004 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

4005 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4006 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

8 21Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAXPA

8016 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8017 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXPB

8018 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen WeisgarberAXPB

8019 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8020 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8021 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanAXPB

8001 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8002 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8003 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8005 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyAXB

8006 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8007 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8008 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoAXB

8009 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8010 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXB

8011 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8012 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXB

8013 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8014 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXA

12012 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12013 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

12014 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

12015 Mac, Welsh Terrier, Susan GoodallAXPB

12016 Flash, rr, Carolyn Ing AXPB

12017 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12018 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXPB

12002 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12003 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXB

12004 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXB
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12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12006 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12007 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine  McGoughAXB

12008 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXB

12009 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12010 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12011 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakAXPA

16019 Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAXPA

16001 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXA

16002 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXA

16003 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXA

16004 Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan GoodallAXA

16005 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXA

16020 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16021 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXPB

16022 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16023 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAXPB

16024 Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAXPB

16025 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16026 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAXPB

16006 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16007 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16008 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16009 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

16010 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16011 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16012 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16013 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16014 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16015 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16016 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXB

16017 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

20 35Jump Height = # of dogs

20017 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAXPA

20018 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXPA

20001 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXA

20002 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXA

20075 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXA

20019 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20020 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXPB

20021 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20022 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20023 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20024 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAXPB

20025 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXPB

20026 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20027 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20028 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAXPB

20029 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAXPB

20030 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXPB

20032 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAXPB

20070 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20003 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20005 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

20006 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20007 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20008 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXB

20009 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20010 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXB

20011 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXB

20012 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20013 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXB

20014 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAXB

20015 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXB

20016 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20080 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAXB

20085 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerAXB

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXA

24002 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXA

24003 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanAXA

24004 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXA

24005 Penny, Doberman Pinscher, Joseoph AlemaniAXA

24006 Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey WestcottAXA

24007 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24008 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24009 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24010 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24011 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24012 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24013 Nashville, Border Collie, Karen GormanAXB

24014 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24015 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

24016 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniAXB

Page 2 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



American Beauceron Club

Friday, November 11, 2016

Premier Standard  

Lavonda Herring Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerPADP

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownPADP

8021 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanPADP

8003 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzPAD

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPAD

8005 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyPAD

8006 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

PAD

8013 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyPAD

8014 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPADP

12002 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPAD

12009 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPAD

12010 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalPADP

16024 Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingPADP

16025 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonPADP

16007 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterPAD

16014 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyPAD

16015 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesPAD

16017 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyPAD

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannPADP

20026 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyPADP

20032 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownPADP

20003 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPAD

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20005 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsPAD

20011 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonPAD

20012 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPAD

20014 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingPAD

20015 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerPAD

20085 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerPAD

Premier Jumpers  

Lavonda Herring Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerPJDP

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownPJDP

8021 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanPJDP

8003 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzPJD

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPJD

8005 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyPJD

8006 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

PJD

8011 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyPJD

8013 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyPJD

8014 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPJDP

12002 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPJD

12007 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine  McGoughPJD

12009 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPJD

12010 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalPJDP

16024 Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingPJDP

16026 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyePJDP

16007 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterPJD

16014 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyPJD

16015 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesPJD

16017 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyPJD

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannPJDP

20026 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyPJDP

20029 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoePJDP

20032 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownPJDP

20003 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPJD

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20005 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsPJD

20011 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonPJD

20012 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPJD
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American Beauceron Club
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20014 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingPJD

20085 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerPJD

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyPJD

24012 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPJD

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

4 7Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4002 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAJPB

4003 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4004 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4005 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4006 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4007 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAJPB

8 21Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen WeisgarberAJPA

8015 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAJPB

8016 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8017 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAJPB

8019 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8020 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8021 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanAJPB

8001 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8002 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8003 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8005 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyAXJB

8006 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8007 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8008 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoAXJB

8009 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8010 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXJB

8011 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8012 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXJB

8013 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8014 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPA

12012 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12014 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

12015 Mac, Welsh Terrier, Susan GoodallAJPB

12016 Flash, rr, Carolyn Ing AJPB

12017 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12018 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAJPB

12001 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12002 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12003 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXJB

12004 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXJB

12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12006 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12007 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine  McGoughAXJB

12008 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXJB

12009 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12010 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12011 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXJB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakAJPA

16019 Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAJPA

16005 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXJA

16028 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardAXJA

16020 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16021 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAJPB

16022 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16023 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAJPB

16024 Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAJPB

16025 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16026 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAJPB

16002 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXJB

16003 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16004 Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan GoodallAXJB

16006 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16007 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16008 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16009 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

16010 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16011 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16012 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16013 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16014 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB
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16015 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16016 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXJB

16017 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

20 35Jump Height = # of dogs

20017 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAJPA

20018 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAJPA

20001 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJA

20015 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXJA

20019 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20020 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAJPB

20021 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20022 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20023 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20024 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAJPB

20025 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAJPB

20026 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20027 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20028 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAJPB

20029 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAJPB

20030 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

20032 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAJPB

20070 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20002 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJB

20003 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20005 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

20006 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20007 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20008 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXJB

20009 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

20010 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXJB

20011 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJB

20012 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20013 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJB

20014 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAXJB

20016 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20075 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20080 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAXJB

20085 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerAXJB

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJA

24003 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanAXJA

24005 Penny, Doberman Pinscher, Joseoph AlemaniAXJA

24013 Nashville, Border Collie, Karen GormanAXJA

24002 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXJB

24004 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24007 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24008 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24009 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24010 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24011 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24012 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24014 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24015 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

24016 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniAXJB

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..


